Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Classic IOM Autumn 23 Series 1011
Poole Park

Overall results to date

Class

Classic
IOM
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IOM
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IOM
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IOM

Classic
IOM
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IOM

Classic
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SailNo

76

55

46

40

20/74

575

06/919

48

13

82

41

HelmName

Chris Jermyn

Paul Buckley

Andy Mclver

Ray Steele

Phil Coupe

Steve Higgins

Peter Lewin

Peter Pritchard

Ken Maidment

Pete Buckman

Tim Charlton

(2.0)

5.0

6.0

7.0

(17.0
DNC)

8.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2010 2710

1.0 1.0

2.0 (5.0)

3.700D 4.0

5.0 6.0

9.0 (17.0
DNC)

(10.0) 8.0

17.0 7.0
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7.0 3.0

11.0 9.0

8.0 17.0 DNC

17.0DNC 2.0

0311

1.0

(17.0

DNC)

(10.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

9.0

6.0

17.0 DNC

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A
1310

1011

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

17.0 DNC

(17.0

DNC)

7.0

17.0 DNC

Total

6.0

12.0

31.7

28.0

41.0

38.0

46.0

48.0

54.0

55.0

70.0

Nett

4.0

7.0

14.7

18.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

31.0

37.0

38.0

53.0



13th  Classic Andy Currell  (17.0 17.0DNC 17.0DNC 17.0DNC 71.0 54.0
IOM DNC)

15th  Classic Steve (17.0 17.0 DNC 17.0DNC 17.0DNC 74.0 57.0
IOM Ticehurst DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

